Quick Launch Codes

Experiences

zSpace Experiences
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Ants!

Activity: Introduction
Activity: Foraging for Food
Activity: Pheromones

Beach and River Erosion
Changing Energy

Dropping Objects

Energy, Speed, and Collisions
Experiencing Rain

Exploring Anatomy
Activity: Circulatory System
Activity: Digestive System
Activity: Excretory System
Activity: Nervous System
Activity: Respiratory System

zSpace

E448

E411

E425

E413

E415

E422

E452

Exploring Beach and

River Erosion

Activity: Preventing Erosion
Activity: Shaping the Shore
Activity: Power of Water

Exploring Desert Habitat
Activity: Survival Needs
Activity: Design Challenge

Exploring Fish Structure

and Function
Activity: Survival Advantage

Exploring Fossils and the

Changing Environment
Activity: Diversity

Activity: Fossil Record and
Empirical Evidence

Exploring Geometry
Activity: Changes in Volume

Exploring Human

Response to the Flu
Activity: Homeostasis
Activity: Staying Healthy

Exploring Lab Skills

Learning Through AR/VR Experiences

E412

E446

E440

E455

E453

E444

E443



Quick Launch Codes

Experiences

Exploring Motion and

Collisions

Activity: Graphing
Activity: Designing a
Solution - Middle School
Activity: Designing a
Solution - High School

Exploring Newton's Cradle
Activity: Graphing Energy
Activity: Conservation of Energy

Exploring Plants

Activity: Plant Structures and Functions
Activity: Plant Photosynthesis and
Respiration

Activity: Plant Reproduction

Activity: Plant Nutrition

Exploring Predator-Prey
Relationships

Activity: Stimuli Response

Activity: Group Behavior

Activity: Using Sound and Vlbration

Exploring Rocks and

the Changing Earth
Activity: Rock Formation
Activity: Land Features

E441

E442

E426

E445

E439

© 2024 zSpace, Inc. All Rights Reserved

Exploring the Solar System
Activity: Comparing Planets
Activity: Moon Phases

Activity: Patterns of the Sun,
Moon, and Stars

Activity: Seasons

Exploring Water
Activity: Where is Water Found?
Activity: Human Impacts

Fish Structure and Function

Force, Momentum,
and Collisions

Fossils and the Changing
Environment

Global Water Distribution
and Water Cycle

Global Water Distribution
How Animals Use Their Senses

Human Response to the Flu

zSpace

E434

E447

E410

E416

E454

E438

E450

E414

E436

zSpace Experiences Continued

Martian Math

Motion of Earth’s Plates

Newton’s Cradle

Newton’s Cradle - Analytical

Rocks and the Changing Earth

Sea and Land Breezes

Structure and Function
of Desert Organisms

Testing for the Flu

Water Cycle

Weathering -
Freeze and Thaw

What is Energy?

Learning Through AR/VR Experiences

E456

E423

E417

E418

E449

E421

E419

E435

E451

E420

E424



