

Quick Launch Codes Experiences



zSpace Experiences

Experience	Launch Code
Ants! Activity: Introduction Activity: Foraging for Food Activity: Pheromones	E448
Beach and River Erosion	E411
Changing Energy	E425
Dropping Objects	E413
Energy, Speed, and Collisions	E415
Experiencing Rain	E422
Exploring Anatomy Activity: Circulatory System Activity: Digestive System Activity: Excretory System Activity: Nervous System Activity: Respiratory System	E452

Experience	Launch Code
Exploring Beach and River Erosion Activity: Preventing Erosion Activity: Shaping the Shore Activity: Power of Water	E412
Exploring Desert Habitat Activity: Survival Needs Activity: Design Challenge	E446
Exploring Fish Structure and Function Activity: Survival Advantage	E440
Exploring Fossils and the Changing Environment Activity: Diversity Activity: Fossil Record and Empirical Evidence	E455
Exploring Geometry Activity: Changes in Volume	E453
Exploring Human Response to the Flu Activity: Homeostasis Activity: Staying Healthy	E444
Exploring Lab Skills	E443

Quick Launch Codes Experiences

Experience	Launch Code
Exploring Motion and Collisions Activity: Graphing Activity: Designing a Solution - Middle School Activity: Designing a Solution - High School	E441
Exploring Newton's Cradle Activity: Graphing Energy Activity: Conservation of Energy	E442
Exploring Plants Activity: Plant Structures and Functions Activity: Plant Photosynthesis and Respiration Activity: Plant Reproduction Activity: Plant Nutrition	E426
Exploring Predator-Prey Relationships Activity: Stimuli Response Activity: Group Behavior Activity: Using Sound and Vibration	E445
Exploring Rocks and the Changing Earth Activity: Rock Formation Activity: Land Features	E439

Experience	Launch Code
Exploring the Solar System Activity: Comparing Planets Activity: Moon Phases Activity: Patterns of the Sun, Moon, and Stars Activity: Seasons	E434
Exploring Water Activity: Where is Water Found? Activity: Human Impacts	E447
Fish Structure and Function	E410
Force, Momentum, and Collisions	E416
Fossils and the Changing Environment	E454
Global Water Distribution and Water Cycle	E438
Global Water Distribution	E450
How Animals Use Their Senses	E414
Human Response to the Flu	E436

Experience	Launch Code
Martian Math	E456
Motion of Earth's Plates	E423
Newton's Cradle	E417
Newton's Cradle - Analytical	E418
Rocks and the Changing Earth	E449
Sea and Land Breezes	E421
Structure and Function of Desert Organisms	E419
Testing for the Flu	E435
Water Cycle	E451
Weathering - Freeze and Thaw	E420
What is Energy?	E424